
3. KOLO SNLP 2010/2011 
 
Dátum konania:  
29.1.2011 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Červeník 

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60 Kg 

1. Babayeva, Snezana (AWK Rabca) 8 Pts.  
2. Olešová, Judita (AWK Rabca) 6 Pts.  
3. Fujková, Zuzana (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 4 Pts.  
4. Čekanová, Lenka (AWS ATU Košice) 2 Pts.  
5. Čajková, Daniela (AWK Rabca) 1 Pts.  

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60 Kg  
1. Babayeva, Snezana (AWK Rabca) 8 Pts.  
2. Čekanová, Lenka (AWS ATU Košice) 6 Pts.  
3. Čajková, Daniela (AWK Rabca) 4 Pts.  
4. Olešová, Judita (AWK Rabca) 2 Pts.  
5. Fujková, Zuzana (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 65 Kg  
1. Rigo, Gejza (AWK Senec) 10 Pts.  
2. Barczi, Róbert (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 8 Pts.  
3. Sedláček, Martin (AWK Trnava) 6 Pts.  
4. Janík, Marek (AWK Senec) 4 Pts.  
5. Jánošík, Marek (AWK Cerveník) 3 Pts.  
6. Bažičan, Tomáš (AWK Lutiše) 2 Pts.  
7. Palčo, Patrik (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 70 Kg  
1. Georgievski, Mário (AWS ATU Košice) 8 Pts.  
2. Gregorička, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 6 Pts.  
3. Meňhárt, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 4 Pts.  
4. Fáber, Milan (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 2 Pts.  
5. Turňa, Pavol (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 75 Kg  
1. Knotek, Tomáš (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 11 Pts.  
2. Kozolka, Tomáš (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 9 Pts.  
3. Turňa, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts.  
4. Boroš, Jaroslav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 5 Pts.  
5. Herchl, Adam (AWK Trnava) 4 Pts.  
6. Gettler, Pavol (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 3 Pts.  
7. Paška, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts.  
8. Janáč, Peter (AWK Cerveník) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 85 Kg  
1. Germánus, Ján (AWK Revúca) 20 Pts.  
2. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 18 Pts.  
3. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 16 Pts.  
4. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 14 Pts.  
5. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Košice) 13 Pts.  
6. Chladný, Peter (AWK Senec) 12 Pts.  
7. Šofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 11 Pts.  
8. Kyjovský, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 10 Pts.  
9. Lassu, Peter (AWK Senec) 9 Pts.  
10. Likavčan, Róbert (AWK Cerveník) 8 Pts.  



11. Kováčik, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts.  
12. Brandýs, Dominik (AWK Lutiše) 6 Pts.  
13. Davidek, Robert (AWK Cerveník) 5 Pts.  
14. Bednarčík, Miroslav (AWK Prešov) 4 Pts.  
15. Kováč, Juraj (AWS ATU Košice) 3 Pts.  
16. Perič, Radoslav (AWK Cerveník) 2 Pts.  
17. Siklenka, Miloš (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 65 Kg  
1. Sedláček, Martin (AWK Trnava) 9 Pts.  
2. Barczi, Róbert (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 7 Pts.  
3. Jánošík, Marek (AWK Cerveník) 5 Pts.  
4. Janík, Marek (AWK Senec) 3 Pts.  
5. Bažičan, Tomáš (AWK Lutiše) 2 Pts.  
6. Palčo, Patrik (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 70 Kg  
1. Georgievski, Mário (AWS ATU Košice) 10 Pts.  
2. Gettler, Pavol (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 8 Pts.  
3. Hollý, Milan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts.  
4. Fáber, Milan (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 4 Pts.  
5. Gregorička, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 3 Pts.  
6. Meňhárt, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts.  
7. Turňa, Pavol (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 75 Kg  
1. Kozolka, Tomáš (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 9 Pts.  
2. Knotek, Tomáš (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 7 Pts.  
3. Boroš, Jaroslav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 5 Pts.  
4. Turňa, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts.  
5. Paška, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts.  
6. Herchl, Adam (AWK Trnava) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 85 Kg  
1. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 17 Pts.  
2. Germánus, Ján (AWK Revúca) 15 Pts.  
3. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 13 Pts.  
4. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Košice) 11 Pts.  
5. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 10 Pts.  
6. Kováčik, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 9 Pts.  
7. Šofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 8 Pts.  
8. Bednarčík, Miroslav (AWK Prešov) 7 Pts.  
9. Perič, Radoslav (AWK Cerveník) 6 Pts.  
10. Lassu, Peter (AWK Senec) 5 Pts.  
11. Davidek, Robert (AWK Cerveník) 4 Pts.  
12. Brandýs, Dominik (AWK Lutiše) 3 Pts.  
13. Chladný, Peter (AWK Senec) 2 Pts.  
14. Siklenka, Miloš (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 1 Pts.  

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 9 Pts.  
2. Hrušková, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 7 Pts.  
3. Boháčová, Mária (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 5 Pts.  
4. Petrová, Dagmar (Kráľova pri Senci) 3 Pts.  
5. Kovalcsiková, Krisztina (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 2 Pts.  
6. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (AWK Senec) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95 Kg  
1. Racek, Peter (AWK Cerveník) 12 Pts.  
2. Černák, Štefan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 10 Pts.  



3. Ferienčík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 8 Pts.  
4. Szorád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 6 Pts.  
5. Smekal, Tomáš (AWK Revúca) 5 Pts.  
6. Petrovka, Tomáš (AWS ATU Košice) 4 Pts.  
7. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Revúca) 3 Pts.  
8. Molnari, Ladislav (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 2 Pts.  
9. Mió, Gustáv (AWK Komárno) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95+ Kg  
1. Rozbora, Jozef (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 14 Pts.  
2. Michalička, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 12 Pts.  
3. Samko, Marek (AWK Revúca) 10 Pts.  
4. Hlubík, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 8 Pts.  
5. Minarovič, Martin (AWK Trnava) 7 Pts.  
6. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 6 Pts.  
7. Hlubík, Matúš (AWK Trnava) 5 Pts.  
8. Váňa, Jaroslav (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts.  
9. Dobrovič, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 3 Pts.  
10. Baka, Pavel (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts.  
11. Skaličan, Peter (AWK Senec) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95 Kg  
1. Ďalák, Marián (AWK Trnava) 13 Pts.  
2. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Revúca) 11 Pts.  
3. Černák, Štefan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 9 Pts.  
4. Smekal, Tomáš (AWK Revúca) 7 Pts.  
5. Szorád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 6 Pts.  
6. Ferienčík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts.  
7. Molnari, Ladislav (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 4 Pts.  
8. Petrovka, Tomáš (AWS ATU Košice) 3 Pts.  
9. Labaj, Ján (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts.  
10. Mió, Gustáv (AWK Komárno) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95+ Kg  
1. Michalička, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 12 Pts.  
2. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 10 Pts.  
3. Hlubík, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 8 Pts.  
4. Samko, Marek (AWK Revúca) 6 Pts.  
5. Dobrovič, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 5 Pts.  
6. Váňa, Jaroslav (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts.  
7. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 3 Pts.  
8. Skaličan, Peter (AWK Senec) 2 Pts.  
9. Minarovič, Martin (AWK Trnava) 1 Pts.  

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 8 Pts.  
2. Boháčová, Mária (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 6 Pts.  
3. Petrová, Dagmar (Kráľova pri Senci) 4 Pts.  
4. Kovalcsiková, Krisztina (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 2 Pts.  
5. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (AWK Senec) 1 Pts.  

Country/Club standing  
1. AWK Senec 15 Pts.  
2. AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji 13 Pts.  
3. AWS ATU Košice 11 Pts.  
4. AWK Tatran Žarnovica 9 Pts.  
5. AWK Zvolen 7 Pts.  
6. AWK Revúca 5 Pts.  
7. AWK Trnava 3 Pts.  
8. AWK Rabca 1 Pts.  



 


